
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 98686050

Data publicarii	13.06.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.179,02 RON - 8.179,02 RON

Descriere: 1 10400673 PLASA SUDATA 4X100X100X2000X6000 BUC 3 103,90 311,70 2 10405705 RIGOLA SCAFA R10 50X20X8 GRI ELIS BUC 56 17,21 963,76 3 10405528 BORDURA B5 50X10X15 CM CIMENT ELIS BUC 52 7,43 386,36 4 10405615 PAVELE DREPTUNGHI D2 6 CM CIMENT ELIS PL1 11 512,86 5.641,50 5 10407639 CIMENT ECOPLANET PLUS 40 KG HOLCIM SAC 30 29,19 875,70
